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POLDEN MEDICAL PRACTICE FEES  

FOR NON NHS WORK – 2019 

 

It is not possible to provide all services under the National Health Service.  The following 
tables show a selection of private fees and the services for which you may have to pay. 
 
Other Non-NHS services may incur charges.  Please ask at reception for details. 
 
If you have any concerns about the fee involved please discuss this with your doctor prior to 
requesting the service. 
 

 
 

Medical Examinations 
 

HGV 
PSV 
Taxi Driver 
Elderly Driver 
Racing Driver 
Sports 
Pre - Employment 
HM Forces 
Attendance Allowance for Patient  
Attendance Allowance for Carer   

 

 
 

 

 
 

£120.00 
£120.00 
£120.00 
£120.00 
£120.00 
£120.00 
£120.00 
£120.00 
£  80.00 
£  96.00 

 
 
 
 

Certificates & Forms (Short) 
 

Private Sick note/Incapacity Certificate 
Fit to Travel 
Fit to do Sports 
Holiday Cancellation 
Sickness/Accident Claim Form 
Passport 
Driving Licence 
Shotgun Licence 
International Vaccination Certificate 
Freedom from infection 

 

 
 

 

 
 

£15.00    
£25.50   
£25.50 
£25.50 
£25.50 
£21.00 
£21.00 
£25.50   
£21.00    
£21.00   

 
 
 

Reports 
 

Power of Attorney Witnessing  (per ½ hour) 
Mental Capacity 
               Plus visit - ½ hour 

 

 
 

 

 
 

£108.00   
 
£108.00   
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Access to Medical Records 
 

Access to Medical Records (Access to Medical Records 
Act AMRA) 
 
Subject Access Requests(GDPR) First Request 
 
 
 
Subject Access Request Repeat Request 
 
Per printed copy – GP approved (if required) 

 

 

 

 
 

£Variable   
  
 
Free (unless Excessive or 
Electronic format requested 

and IT Media Used) 
 
£15.00 Administration Fee    
 
 40p  per sheet 

 

 

Private Patients 
 

1st appointment  (up to ½hour) 
Thereafter pr ¼ hour 
Private Prescriptions 
 
Private Certificates 
ECG 
Private Blood Test 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
£108.00    
£  54.00 
Drug Cost (+ VAT) + 
£8.50 
£  15.00 
£  25.50 
£  20.00  

 
 
 
 
 

Miscellaneous 
 

To Whom It May Concern letter  (short) (not fit or able) 
To Whom It May Concern letter  (short) (fit or able) 
To Whom It May Concern letter  (long)  (not fit or able) 
To Whom It May Concern letter  (long) (fit or able) 
 

 
 
 

 
 

£21.00   
£25.50 
£42.00 
£50.40 
 

 

 

 


