## POLDEN MEDICAL PRACTICE FEES FOR NON NHS WORK – 2019

It is not possible to provide all services under the National Health Service. The following tables show a selection of private fees and the services for which you may have to pay.

Other Non-NHS services may incur charges. Please ask at reception for details.

If you have any concerns about the fee involved please discuss this with your doctor prior to requesting the service.

Medical Examinations	
HGV	£120.00
PSV	£120.00
Taxi Driver	£120.00
Elderly Driver	£120.00
Racing Driver	£120.00
Sports	£120.00
Pre - Employment	£120.00
HM Forces	£120.00
Attendance Allowance for Patient	£ 80.00
Attendance Allowance for Carer	£ 96.00
	2 00.00

Certificates & Forms (Short)		
Private Sick note/Incapacity Certificate	£15.00	
Fit to Travel	£25.50	
Fit to do Sports	£25.50	
Holiday Cancellation	£25.50	
Sickness/Accident Claim Form	£25.50	
Passport	£21.00	
Driving Licence	£21.00	
Shotgun Licence	£25.50	
International Vaccination Certificate	£21.00	
Freedom from infection	£21.00	

Reports	
Power of Attorney Witnessing (per ½ hour)	£108.00
Mental Capacity Plus visit - ½ hour	£108.00

## POLDEN MEDICAL PRACTICE FEES FOR NON NHS WORK – 2019

It is not possible to provide all services under the National Health Service. The following tables show a selection of private fees and the services for which you may have to pay.

Other Non-NHS services may incur charges. Please ask at reception for details.

If you have any concerns about the fee involved please discuss this with your doctor prior to requesting the service.

Access to Medical Records	
Access to Medical Records (Access to Medical Records Act AMRA)	£Variable
Subject Access Requests(GDPR) First Request	Free (unless Excessive or Electronic format requested and IT Media Used)
Subject Access Request Repeat Request	£15.00 Administration Fee
Per printed copy – GP approved (if required)	40p per sheet

Private Patients	
1 <sup>st</sup> appointment (up to ½hour)	£108.00
Thereafter pr ¼ hour	£ 54.00
Private Prescriptions	Drug Cost (+ VAT) +
	£8.50
Private Certificates	£ 15.00
ECG	£ 25.50
Private Blood Test	£ 20.00

Miscellaneous	
To Whom It May Concern letter (short) (not fit or able)	£21.00
To Whom It May Concern letter (short) (fit or able)	£25.50
To Whom It May Concern letter (long) (not fit or able)	£42.00
To Whom It May Concern letter (long) (fit or able)	£50.40